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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12, 13 lat
Olsztyn, 27- - 28-3-2015

Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2015-03-27 - 14:07 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. KUŁAKOWSKA, Monika 03 MKS Medyk Giżycko 4:59.22 481
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:47.62 38.70 250m: 3:05.36 39.05 350m: 4:23.15 39.01

100m: 1:08.92 36.96 200m: 2:26.31 38.69 300m: 3:44.14 38.78 400m: 4:59.22 36.07

2. KULIK, Wiktoria 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 5:31.98 352
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 2:01.40 42.16 250m: 3:27.75 43.73 350m: 4:53.92 43.37

100m: 1:19.24 42.02 200m: 2:44.02 42.62 300m: 4:10.55 42.80 400m: 5:31.98 38.06

3. ŁABAJ, Zuzanna 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 5:45.78 311
50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 2:09.10 45.34 250m: 3:38.14 44.57 350m: 5:06.31 43.53

100m: 1:23.76 44.92 200m: 2:53.57 44.47 300m: 4:22.78 44.64 400m: 5:45.78 39.47

4. KIELAK, Julia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 5:47.04 308
50m: 39.76 39.76 150m: 2:09.78 45.61 250m: 3:39.04 44.33 350m: 5:07.69 43.90

100m: 1:24.17 44.41 200m: 2:54.71 44.93 300m: 4:23.79 44.75 400m: 5:47.04 39.35

5. TRYPUCKA, Klaudia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 5:48.85 303
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:09.23 46.20 250m: 3:38.48 44.77 350m: 5:07.39 43.86

100m: 1:23.03 45.37 200m: 2:53.71 44.48 300m: 4:23.53 45.05 400m: 5:48.85 41.46

6. ZMIERCZAK, Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 5:56.08 285
50m: 38.38 38.38 150m: 2:07.78 45.35 250m: 3:38.68 45.98 350m: 5:11.22 45.94

100m: 1:22.43 44.05 200m: 2:52.70 44.92 300m: 4:25.28 46.60 400m: 5:56.08 44.86

7. KUSAJ, Zuzanna 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 6:06.78 261
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:08.51 46.03 250m: 3:42.95 47.49 350m: 5:18.46 48.03

100m: 1:22.48 44.50 200m: 2:55.46 46.95 300m: 4:30.43 47.48 400m: 6:06.78 48.32

8. KLOS, Paulina 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 6:18.69 237
50m: 41.11 41.11 150m: 2:19.92 50.65 250m: 3:58.80 49.67 350m: 5:35.32 46.67

100m: 1:29.27 48.16 200m: 3:09.13 49.21 300m: 4:48.65 49.85 400m: 6:18.69 43.37

9. ŁUCZYŃSKA, Adrianna 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 6:19.89 235
50m: 39.51 39.51 150m: 2:16.64 49.88 250m: 3:55.65 49.58 350m: 5:33.13 48.09

100m: 1:26.76 47.25 200m: 3:06.07 49.43 300m: 4:45.04 49.39 400m: 6:19.89 46.76

10. SADOWSKA, Wiktoria 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 6:20.86 233
50m: 42.73 42.73 150m: 2:24.11 51.58 250m: 4:03.69 350m: 5:38.19 45.43

100m: 1:32.53 49.80 200m: 300m: 4:52.76 49.07 400m: 6:20.86 42.67

11. PURGAL, Adrianna 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 6:22.50 230
50m: 41.68 41.68 150m: 2:18.96 49.35 250m: 3:58.08 49.34 350m: 5:37.08 47.77

100m: 1:29.61 47.93 200m: 3:08.74 49.78 300m: 4:49.31 51.23 400m: 6:22.50 45.42

12. WIKIEL, Michalina 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 6:31.53 214
50m: 43.11 43.11 150m: 2:23.46 50.50 250m: 4:05.84 51.32 350m: 5:47.94 50.37

100m: 1:32.96 49.85 200m: 3:14.52 51.06 300m: 4:57.57 51.73 400m: 6:31.53 43.59

13. BIAŁOGRZYWIEC, Julia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 6:50.01 187
50m: 43.93 43.93 150m: 2:23.64 50.07 250m: 4:10.30 53.56 350m: 5:56.88 53.51

100m: 1:33.57 49.64 200m: 3:16.74 53.10 300m: 5:03.37 53.07 400m: 6:50.01 53.13

14. MĄDRYCH, Oliwia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 6:52.49 183
50m: 41.98 41.98 150m: 2:23.43 51.44 250m: 4:10.82 54.38 350m: 6:01.28 55.32

100m: 1:31.99 50.01 200m: 3:16.44 53.01 300m: 5:05.96 55.14 400m: 6:52.49 51.21

15. PNIEWSKA, Katarzyna 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 7:19.78 151
50m: 43.34 43.34 150m: 2:32.53 56.96 250m: 4:28.26 57.91 350m: 6:24.08 58.32

100m: 1:35.57 52.23 200m: 3:30.35 57.82 300m: 5:25.76 57.50 400m: 7:19.78 55.70

16. GOSIEWSKA, Michalina 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 7:31.34 140
50m: 45.90 45.90 150m: 2:37.39 56.06 250m: 4:33.06 58.06 350m: 6:32.96 1:00.59

100m: 1:41.33 55.43 200m: 3:35.00 57.61 300m: 5:32.37 59.31 400m: 7:31.34 58.38

13 lat

1. BUKO, Martyna 02 MKS Medyk Giżycko 4:54.64 504
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:46.24 37.49 250m: 3:02.41 37.77 350m: 4:18.82 37.69

100m: 1:08.75 36.67 200m: 2:24.64 38.40 300m: 3:41.13 38.72 400m: 4:54.64 35.82

2. MUZYKA, Izabela 02 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 5:03.74 460
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:51.70 38.56 250m: 3:09.48 38.42 350m: 4:26.98 39.16

100m: 1:13.14 38.52 200m: 2:31.06 39.36 300m: 3:47.82 38.34 400m: 5:03.74 36.76
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3. JASZCZUK, Ewa 02 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 5:04.71 455
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:52.57 39.24 250m: 3:09.81 38.49 350m: 4:27.83 39.00

100m: 1:13.33 38.78 200m: 2:31.32 38.75 300m: 3:48.83 39.02 400m: 5:04.71 36.88

4. POLASIK, Natalia 02 MKS Medyk Giżycko 5:18.70 398
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:54.95 40.97 250m: 3:18.23 41.41 350m: 4:39.52 40.66

100m: 1:13.98 39.60 200m: 2:36.82 41.87 300m: 3:58.86 40.63 400m: 5:18.70 39.18

5. RACZEWSKA, Emilia 02 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 5:27.55 367
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:59.38 42.71 250m: 3:23.83 42.54 350m: 4:50.74 44.03

100m: 1:16.67 40.87 200m: 2:41.29 41.91 300m: 4:06.71 42.88 400m: 5:27.55 36.81

6. SZYMAŃSKA, Monika 02 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 5:34.06 345
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 1:58.36 41.87 250m: 3:23.41 42.87 350m: 4:51.33 44.11

100m: 1:16.49 40.07 200m: 2:40.54 42.18 300m: 4:07.22 43.81 400m: 5:34.06 42.73

7. MIECZKOWSKA, Wiktoria 02 MKS "Roś" Pisz 5:35.36 341
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:59.08 42.53 250m: 3:25.11 43.45 350m: 4:52.84 44.17

100m: 1:16.55 40.72 200m: 2:41.66 42.58 300m: 4:08.67 43.56 400m: 5:35.36 42.52

8. ŁUKASZEWICZ, Wiktoria 02 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 5:45.73 312
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:02.53 44.10 250m: 3:31.51 45.20 350m: 5:02.54 45.68

100m: 1:18.43 41.63 200m: 2:46.31 43.78 300m: 4:16.86 45.35 400m: 5:45.73 43.19

9. PAWEŁAS, Martyna 02 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 6:03.94 267
50m: 38.64 38.64 150m: 2:10.37 47.11 250m: 3:46.03 48.01 350m: 5:20.67 46.77

100m: 1:23.26 44.62 200m: 2:58.02 47.65 300m: 4:33.90 47.87 400m: 6:03.94 43.27

DYSKW. WTULICH, Anna 02 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn
O4

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:
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